
-

I _I 
Name of the corp; 

=1 LIFESTYLE FITNESS PRIVATE LIMITED 
--

Annexure-6 

-➔ 
l 

Date of commencement of liquidation 
- 21.09.2020 I I 

--

L -=F List of stakeholders as on 
-

29.03.2023 
List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues) 

�-

: 

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted 
Amou Whet %age 
nt her share in 
cover lien/ Amo total 
ed in attac unt amount 
lien or hme cover of 

Amount of Nature attach nt ed by claims 
Name of Date of Amount claim of ment remo guara admitte 

SI No creditor receipt claimed admitted claim pendi ved? ntee d 

VIJAY Unsecu 
1 YADAV 30.10.2020 41,62,265 33,27,890 

I 
red 0 NA 0 27.32% 

-· -- - - - -f-

GULSHAN 

J

KUMAR Unsecu 
_ 2 BHUTANI -�10.2020 61,31,770 34,20,864 red 0 NA 0 28.08% 

- - -f- -
admitted 
pursuant to order 

SUMAN dated 27.05.2022 Unsecu 
3 CHADHA of Hon'ble NCLT 35,29,589 35,29,589 red 0 NA 0 28.98% 

--1--

Total 1,38,23,624 1,02, 78,343 

Amo 
unt 
of 

conti 
ngen 

t 
clai 
m 

0 

0 
-

0 

-- - -

(Amount in Rs) 
Am 

OU 

nt 
of 

any 
mu 
tua 

I 
du Amount of 
es, claim rejected 

0
1 

8,34,375 

0 27,10,906 
-�-

0 -

35,45,281 

Amount 
of claim 
under Rema 

verificati rks, if 
on any 

0 
---

0 

0 
--

/4 \,AG,4�� 

,�9�, 
' !o (""" 

1;; N, hi!� 
\� �.. \Q:,-....: t: 1 

� C}'pno�� �

I 


